Meter Counter - Mechanical
MZ/M-45
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 4
 5 digits; 6 digits
 Mechanical counters for length
measurement

Seite 4 von 4
Ordering Example
Meter Counter - Mechanical MZ/M - 45 - 0,2 - L - FIV1 - 200 - G - 1
Counter
45
Display Value/ Revolution
0.2 =0000,2 / 5-digits
0.20 =000,20 / 5-digits
Counting Direction
L = rising to the left
R = rising to the right
Version
X = without Spring clamp
FIV1 = Spring clamp I / Version 1
FIV2 = Spring clamp I / Version 2
FII = Spring clamp II
Circumference (U = mm)
200
Profile of Running Surface
G = smooth
RI = crosshatched knurling
N = studded
R = corrugated
GG = rubber smooth
GR = rubber corrugated
Measuring Wheel
x = without Measuring Wheel
1 = 1 Measuring Wheel
2 = 2 Measuring Wheels
Further Version on request
*Measuring Wheel Version for MZ/M-45 MR - 200 - AL - 05 - G
Circumference (U = mm)
200
Material Moulding
AL = Aluminium
Diameter Hollow (d)
05 = Ø5 mm
Profile of Running Surface
G = smooth
RI = crosshatched knurling
N = studded
R = corrugated
GG = rubber smooth
GR = rubber corrugated
*Only for use an additional Ordering.